Powersolve Electronics Ltd.  8A Arnhem Road,  Newbury, RG14 5RU.  England
Tel: 01635 521858  Fax: 01635 523771  Email: sales@powersolve.co.uk
DC-AC INVERTERS
PJN Series inverters are suitable for telecom systems with a 48VDC power supply. They
use high efficiency SPWM inversion technology. The  PJN series can be connected to
teleprinters, telegraph terminals, wireless paging equipment, data switching exchange, local
exchange, microwave communication equipment, program controlled exchange charging

DC-AC INVERTERS
Ordering Information
Model
Power
(VA/Watts)
Output VAC
Inverter
Output VAC
ECO Mode
DC Input
Current
Weight
(Kilos)
Dimensions
(mm)
PJN1000 1000/700 230±2% 230±15% 20A 6 440 x 286 x 1U
PJN1500 1500/1050 230±2% 230±15% 30A 8 440 x 360 x 1U
PJN2000 2000/1400 230±2% 230±15% 40A 10 440 x 460 x 2U
PJN3000* 3000/2100 230±2% 230±15% 60A 10 440 x 460 x 2U
PJN4500 4500/3150 230±2% 230±15% 80A 13.5 440 x 440 x 3U
Operating Diagram of PJN Series Inverters
Note* Model PJN3000 is available with optional N+1 redundancy
AC INPUT AC Filter ECO FILTER 220VAC O/P
48V DC I/P Filter & Reverse